RACE: Class AA Boys

PLACE

TIE

First tiebreaker is 6th place runner;

PLACE
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SCHOOL

MISSOULA HELLGATE
FLATHEAD

BOZEMAN

HELENA

BILLINGS SKYVIEW
MISSOULA SENTINEL
HELENA CAPITAL
GLACIER

MISSOULA BIG SKY
GREAT FALLS CMR
BILLINGS WEST
BILLINGS SENIOR
BUTTE

GREAT FALLS

SCORE
77
86

107
110
116
124
129
234
240
267
267
296
352
422

TEAM PLACING

6
2
1
5
13
11
4
20
3
39
34
31
10
66

8

9

7
16
15
17
24
23
48
45
46
56
79
85

12
14
29
19
18
22
25
60
50
49
57
64
80
86

21
26
32
28
33
27
36
61
62
65
58
71
89
92

TIME #### NAME

15:58 26 ALEX BREKKE
16:00 48 SETH SVENNUNGSEN
16:07 97 CODY LUND

16:08 89 MIKE GREY

16:12 79 MICHAEL BARKER
16:14 108 JAKE ROSKE

16:18 31 JORDAN SCHLENDER
16:20 104 JAY BARLOW

16:21 43 JUSTIN BARTH
16:22 36 SHRADER ETHAN
16:24 113 ROBBIE BROOKS
16:26 105 JON CRAIG

16:28 10 JOSH DEAN

16:29 44 LEIF CASTREN
16:30 12 TONY HOPF

16:37 83 ANDY METROPOULOS
16:43 114 MIKE GARRETT
16:50 13 KENNY HORNUNG
16:52 84 DANIEL OSBORNE
16:53 55 DAN HOWELL

16:55 106 THOMAS EVERETT
16:59 115 DANIEL HAMILTON
17:02 51 DAN BURFEIND
17:04 90 MORGAN LEWIS
17:04 94 TYGAN SHELTON
17:05 47 MATT MADIEROS
17:08 112 PARKER BECKLEY
17:11 81 TAYLOR MADER
17:12 28 MATTHEW FRANCIS
17:13 107 SANCHO RIDESATTHEDOOR
17:13 8 TYLER VOLDSETH
17:14 27 RYAN DEJARLAIS
17:14 15 JOURDAN LIPP
17:15 22 RICHIE ROMERSA
17:16 49 ANDY WILSON
17:17 87 HUNTER BOSSLER
17:19 14 COLE KRATOCHVIL
17:22 29 TAYLOR JACKSON
17:23 70 ROBERT BUBNASH
17:23 92 PATRICK OLSON
17:24 86 MATT BACON

17:25 78 BRIGGS ALSBURY
17:29 82 COLTEN MCCULLOUGH
17:30 42 CASEY BARDWELL
17:31 77 CODY WEST

17:32 19 RYAN GRAMMENS
17:32 116 JOSH HAMILTON
17:32 100 RYAN ROBERTSON
17:34 72 BERT PALAGI
17:34 102 BILL TANNER
17:36 34 AUSTIN TROTH
17:37 32 BRIAN SHAW

17:37 118 HAYDEN MESSERMAN
17:38 16 JOEY MANCUSO
17:40 91 CHRIS NICHOLS
17:40 2 OWEN HAAKE

17:41 18 BEN DUPUY

17:41 24 MICHAEL SILVERNAGEL
17:42 110 DANIEL SULLIVAN
17:47 50 RICH BOYER

17:48 52 BOBBY CONNERS
17:48 98 NIC MARRON

SCHOOL

BOZEMAN
FLATHEAD
MISSOULA BIG SKY
HELENA CAPITAL
HELENA
MISSOULA
BOZEMAN
MISSOULA
FLATHEAD
BUTTE
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
BILLINGS
FLATHEAD
BILLINGS
HELENA
MISSOULA
BILLINGS
HELENA
GLACIER
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
GLACIER
HELENA CAPITAL
HELENA CAPITAL
FLATHEAD

MISSOULA SENTINEL
HELENA
BOZEMAN
MISSOULA
BILLINGS
BOZEMAN
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
FLATHEAD
HELENA CAPITAL
BILLINGS SKYVIEW
BOZEMAN

GREAT FALLS CMR
HELENA CAPITAL
HELENA CAPITAL
HELENA

HELENA

FLATHEAD

GREAT FALLS CMR
BILLINGS WEST
MISSOULA SENTINEL
MISSOULA BIG SKY
GREAT FALLS CMR
MISSOULA BIG SKY
BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

MISSOULA SENTINEL
BILLINGS SKYVIEW
HELENA CAPITAL
BILLINGS SENIOR
BILLINGS WEST
BILLINGS WEST
MISSOULA HELLGATE
GLACIER
GLACIER
MISSOULA

HELLGATE

HELLGATE

SENTINEL

HELLGATE

SKYVIEW

SKYVIEW

SENTINEL

SKYVIEW

HELLGATE
SENTINEL

HELLGATE
SENIOR

SKYVIEW
WEST

BIG SKY

lst - 6th
30 59
35 44
38 51
42 43
37 54
47 53
40 41
70 82
77 78
69 73
72 81
74 90
94 95
93 97
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44th Annual Montana State X-Country Meet - Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena

10/20/07

second tiebreaker is score of 1lst through 4th place

TIME
1st 5th Split Total Ave
14 17:13 :59 1:23:08 16:38
00 17:16 1:16 1:23:11 16:38
:58 17:22 1:24 1:24:04 16:49
12 17:25 1:13 1:24:17 16:51
28 17:19 :51 1:24:21 16:52
:24 17:32 1:08 1:24:46 16:57
08 17:23 1:15 1:24:56 16:59
53 18:18 1:25 1:27:48 17:34
07 18:29 2:22 1:27:30 17:30
23 18:18 :55 1:28:46 17:45
15 18:25 1:10 1:28:34 17:43
13 18:25 1:12 1:29:33 17:55
22 20:56 4:34 1:33:21 18:40
07 20:36 2:29 1:36:02 19:12
runners

YEAR PACE

Senior 5:19.3

Senior 5:20.0

Senior 5:22.3

Senior 5:22.7

Senior 5:24.0

Senior 5:24.7

Junior 5:26.0

Sophomore 5:26.7

Senior 5:27.0

Freshman 5:27.3

Senior 5:28.0

Senior 5:28.7

Senior 5:29.3

Sophomore 5:29.7

Sophomore 5:30.0

Senior 5:32.3

Senior 5:34.3

Senior 5:36.7

Sophomore 5:37.3

Junior 5:37.7

Senior 5:38.3

Senior 5:39.7

Junior 5:40.7

Senior 5:41.3

Sophomore 5:41.3

Senior 5:41.7

Senior 5:42.7

Senior 5:43.7

Senior 5:44.0

Sophomore 5:44.3

Senior 5:44.3

Junior 5:44.7

Sophomore 5:44.7

Junior 5:45.0

Sophomore 5:45.3

Sophomore 5:45.7

Junior 5:46.3

Junior 5:47.3

Junior 5:47.7

Senior 5:47.7

Senior 5:48.0

Junior 5:48.3

Sophomore 5:49.7

Junior 5:50.0

Sophomore 5:50.3

Freshman 5:50.7

Sophomore 5:50.7

Junior 5:50.7

Sophomore 5:51.3

Senior 5:51.3

Senior 5:52.0

Senior 5:52.3

Sophomore 5:52.3

Junior 5:52.7

Junior 5:53.3

Junior 5:53.3

Senior 5:53.7

Sophomore 5:53.7

Junior 5:54.0

Freshman 5:55.7

Sophomore 5:56.0

Freshman 5:56.0
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:56

00
07
08
16
18
18
19

25
25
217

29
29
32
32
35

37
39
40
42
45
48
59
12
54
57
36
56
57
59
01
06

117

76
66
109
45
73
53

25
71

11
80

96
39
37
17
59
74
21
67
65
95
58
35

68
64
40
41
38
63
61

JOSH KORNISH
TRAVIS HUTCHINSON
JACOB WEISEN

WILL STRAUSS
DOMINIC SCARIANO
ZAC HESKETT
THOMAS SCHALIN
GARRETT FOOT
DAMIAN GAGLIA
KYLE TADDAY

JUSTIN HANUSCHEWICZ

VAUGHN ROHRDENZ
TAYLOR EARLES
CHANCE HILDEBRAND
CODY MOORE
TANNER JOHNSON
KALEOB PALMER
DERRICK KRUEGER
GREG BUSH

PHIL REMPE

JACOB SIMONICH
BRYCE PEERY

BEN VAUGHN

PAUL STEWART

MAC AUSTIN
AARON MURRY

PENN CHAD

TOM STAFFILENO
MIKE SCHWEIGERT
GABRIEL YELLOWOWL
MATT ROBERTSON
KYLE QUEER

LOUIE WHITEFORD
JAMIE NEWBY
MICHAEL MEHAFFEY
MATT EHNES

MISSOULA SENTINEL
BILLINGS SENIOR
GREAT FALLS CMR
GREAT FALLS
MISSOULA HELLGATE
FLATHEAD

GREAT FALLS CMR
GLACIER

BILLINGS SENIOR
BILLINGS WEST
GREAT FALLS CMR
BILLINGS SENIOR
BILLINGS SKYVIEW
HELENA

MISSOULA BIG SKY
MISSOULA BIG SKY
BUTTE

BUTTE

BILLINGS WEST
GLACIER

GREAT FALLS CMR
BILLINGS WEST
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
MISSOULA BIG SKY
GLACIER

BUTTE

BILLINGS SENIOR
BILLINGS SENIOR
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS

Freshman
Senior
Junior
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Freshman
Freshman
Junior
Freshman
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
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:56.
:58.

:02.
:02.
:05.
:06.

:06.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:09.
:09.

:09.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:12.
:12.
:13.
:13.
:14.
:15.
:16.
:19.
:24.
:38.
:39.
:52.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:00.
:02.
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